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1 Anlo Anlo 1 AWC Awc 21381120201 20 40 20 29 26 55 9668164824 8280411480 5.4.2022
2 Anlo sudansahi AWC Awc 21381120211 19 31 19 23 32 55 9861533221 8280411480 5.4.2022
3 Anlo Anlo 2AWC Awc 21381120202 24 17 24 21 30 51 9937875736 8280411481 6.4.2022
4 Ghodatikili Ghodatikili AWC Awc 21381120204 7 17 7 19 6 25 8338047015 7.4.2022

5 Kantapada sasana Kantapada Sasana 1 AWC Awc 21381120205 26 20 26 28 27 55 7894847814 8280411483 7.4.2022
6 Kantapada sasana Kantapada Sasana 2 AWC Awc 21381120206 15 22 15 24 19 43 9237005891 8280411482 8.4.2022
7 Babaja Babaja AWC Awc 21381120203 24 26 24 30 28 58 8658786819 8280411465 11.4.2022
8 Sujanagarpatna Sujanagarpatna AWC Awc 21381120207 15 25 15 25 19 44 9040283994 8280411482 12.4.2022
9 Gobindarampatna Gobindrampatna AWC Awc 21381120208 35 34 35 33 39 72 9861623387 8280411475 13.4.2022

10 Nuagaan Mudulisahi Nuagaan mudulisahiAWC Awc 21381120104 14 18 14 16 17 33 9861512028 8280411474 16.4.2022
11 Nuagaan Nuagaan -2 AWC Awc 21381120102 14 22 14 25 22 47 8093235967 8280411461 16.4.2022
12 Nuagaan Nuagaan -1 AWC Awc 21381120101 21 14 21 17 31 48 9040196776 8280411474 18.4.2022
13  NuagaanBalisahi Nuagaan Balisahi AWC Awc 21381120103 22 40 22 31 21 52 9937083997 8280411658 19.4.2022
14 Balamatha Balamatha AWC Awc 21381120106 10 20 10 16 14 30 7789098471 8280411466 20.4.2022
15 Bangalisahi SovenswarMandirSahiAWC Awc 21381120107 9 31 9 22 18 40 8093561726 8280411474 20.4.2022
16 Badakorkar BadakorkorAWC Awc 21381120105 13 17 13 17 11 28 9937697380 8280411464 21.4.2022
17 Gobindapada Gobindapada AWC Awc 21381120220 26 33 26 33 17 50 9777025617 8280411486 22.4.2022

18 Olansha olansha AWC AWC 21381120221 24 26 24 20 22 42 9777496174 8280411485 26.4.2022
19 Majhikhanda Majhikhanda-1 AWC Awc 21381120108 14 14 13 20 37 8658168212 8280411460 26.4.2022
20 Majhikhanda Majhikhanda-2 AWC Awc 21381120109 33 57 33 37 53 90 7205380370 8280411478 27.4.2022
21 Majhikhanda Majhikhanda-3 AWC Awc 21381120110 28 41 28 38 31 69 7787836801 8280411458 28.4.2022
22 Purbakhanda Purba khanda-1 AWC Awc 21381120116 14 23 14 17 19 36 7655996317 8280411462 29.4.2022
23 Purbakhanda Purba khanda3-AWC Awc 21381120118 10 25 10 20 21 41 8895620015 8280411476 30.4.2022

24 Purbakhanda purba khanda muslimbasti Awc 21381120115 26 35 26 36 24 60 7684968457 8280411484 2.5.2022
25 Purbakhanda pubakhanda -2 AWC Awc 21381120117 17 29 17 26 23 49 9040363130 8280411562 2.5.2022
1 Niali Harijanasahi Awc 21381120112 10 8 10 6 6 12 9937353744 8280411462 4.5.2022
2 Niali Niali sahi AWC mini Awc 21381120111 9 9 9 9 6 15 7504465669 8280411476 4.5.2022
3 Niali Niali munda sahi Awc 21381120121 19 30 19 18 24 42 9658189870 8280411476 5.5.2022
4 Baragodia Baragodia AWC Awc 21381120114 7 9 7 9 7 16 9237474541 8280411584 6.5.2022
5 Dinasinghpatna Dinasinghpatna AWC Awc 21381120113 11 21 11 15 17 32 9437808810 8280411484 6.5.2022

6 Haladibasanta Haladibasnta AWC Awc 21381120119 16 16 16 15 31 7205776682 8280411469 7.5.2022
7 Haladibasanta Kuanrisahi AWC Awc 21381120120 17 25 17 19 14 33 8093565661 8280411467 7.5.2022
8 Sahanajpur sahanajpur AWC Awc 2138120602 23 36 23 26 26 52 7657072218 9090291751 9.5.2022
9 Tolla Tolla-1 AWC Awc 21381120603 22 42 22 30 24 54 8984570760 8280411479 10.5.2022

10 Tolla Tolla-2 AWC Awc 21381120604 22 26 22 24 20 44 7205560200 8280411463 11.5.2022
11 Jallarpur jallarpur AWC Awc 21381120601 15 22 15 19 24 43 8763416914 8280411488 12.5.2022
12 kulajallarpur Kulajallarpur AWC Awc 21381120606 19 16 19 20 19 39 8093357850 8280411472 13.5.2022
13 lunigaan Lunigaan nadikulasahi AWC Awc 21381120610 10 13 10 10 11 21 9556719589 8280411538 17.5.2022
14 Gadagadikula Gadagadikula AWC Awc 21381120607 14 20 14 15 12 27 9692117798 8280411472 17.5.2022
15 Lunigaan Lunigaan AWC Awc 21381120608 15 10 15 17 8 25 9861293344 8280411538 18.5.2022
16 Lunigaan Lunigaan patasahiAWC Awc 21381120609 10 14 10 13 18 31 9937490508 8280411538 18.5.2022
17 Podana Podana AWC Awc 21381120805 11 12 11 12 15 27 7894472549 8280411558 19.5.2022
18 Podana Podana patasahi AWC Awc 21381120806 8 5 8 6 6 12 6371753467 8280411558 19.5.2022
19 Podana Podana Balisahi Awc 21381120807 23 21 23 16 26 42 7077876797 8280411564 20.5.2022

20 Podana Podana dandahi AWC Awc 21381120813 8 6 8 6 8 14 9938604745 8280411566 20.5.2022
21 Podana Podana Mandirasahi Awc 21381120808 8 7 8 10 5 15 9438660146 8280411566 20.5.2022
22 Tampada Tampada-1 AWC Awc 21381120624 20 7 20 19 25 44 9937379007 8280411470 21.5.2022
23 Tampada Tampada-2 AWC Awc 21381120625 25 32 25 35 28 63 9438680037 8280411470 21.5.2022
24 Tampada Matha sahi AWC Awc 21381120629 11 13 11 15 6 21 9668816521 8280411471 21.5.2022
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25 Tampada Raghunathpur AWC Awc 21381120626 12 11 12 13 10 23 9437852870 8280411471 23.5.2022

26 Badaro Badaro AWC Awc 21381120803 7 8 7 7 8 15 9556534744 8280411526 24.5.2022
27 Badaro Badaro Dandasahi AWC Awc 21381120804 9 7 9 10 6 16 8984119918 8280411526 24.5.2022
28 Badaro Badaro harijanasahi AWC Awc 21381120812 13 5 13 10 11 21 9114736949 8280411526 24.5.2022
29 Korkor korkor AWC Awc 21381120802 6 18 6 9 14 23 7683956169 8280411562 25.5.2022
30 Kulakorkor kulakorkor AWC Awc 21381120810 11 10 11 16 5 21 7205729434 8280411562 25.5.2022
31 Arakata Arakata  AWC Awc 21381120811 8 12 8 14 6 20 9437830070 8280411562 26.5.2022
32 Kapasi KulakapasiAWC Awc 21381120809 9 16 9 16 9 25 63711739146 8280411561 26.5.2022
33 Kapasi Kapasi AWC Awc 21381120801 25 28 25 30 23 53 8144714868 8280411561 27.5.2022
34 Tihudi Tihudi-1 AWC Awc 21381120826 23 32 23 24 34 58 9178429330 8280411563 31.5.2022

35 Tihudi Tihudi-2 AWC Awc 21381120827 10 18 10 14 14 28 8018426567 8280411531 1.6.2022
36 Parimal Parimal AWC Awc 21381120830 13 18 13 12 17 29 9938420851 8280411531 1.6.2022
37 Baghamara Baghamara AWC Awc 21381120303 14 24 14 13 16 29 6370386546 8280411529 2.6.2022
38 Taradapada Taradapada AWC Awc 21381120731 10 10 10 11 9 20 9178399009 8280411529 2.6.2022

1 Sadansa Sadansa AWC Awc 21381120815 11 36 11 18 29 47 8093376749 8280411539 3.6.2022

2 Sadansa Sadansa Baliguda AWC Awc 21381120823 10 17 10 18 9 27 9692193234 8280411539 3.6.2022

3 Sarakora Sarakora AWC Awc 21381120822 29 16 29 25 22 47 9937620884 8280411554 4.6.2022

4 Suninda Sutinda AWC Awc 21381120814 10 16 10 11 15 26 9938179790 8280411554 4.6.2022

5 Nuasatanga Nuasatanga AWC Awc 21381120306 10 38 10 20 28 48 9178690469 8280411565 6.6.2022

6 kulapitapada kulapitapadaAWC Awc 21381120307 18 17 18 16 19 35 9861067113 8280411527 6.6.2022

7 Karanga Karanga Bhoisahi AWC Awc 21381120825 14 16 14 16 14 30 7735616614 8280411556 7.6.2022

8 Karanga Karanga AWC Awc 21381120820 15 31 15 31 27 58 9668254939 8280411556 7.6.2022

9 Nuasatanga Nuasatanga Balikuda AWC Awc 21381120311 13 17 13 15 15 30 9078222806 8280411535 8.6.2022

10 Karanga Karanga balikuda AWC Awc 21381120821 8 17 8 16 9 25 9439692204 8280411535 8.6.2022

11 Kantisala Kantisala kulasahiAWC Awc 21381120824 10 18 10 10 18 28 9658308208 8280411553 9.6.2022

12 Kantisala KantisalaAWC AWC 21381120816 20 39 20 31 28 59 9861001426 8280411553 9.6.2022

13 Gundara Gundara-1 AWC Awc 21381120818 33 30 33 24 22 46 9938622394 8280411560 10.6.2022

14 Gundara Gundara-2 AWC Awc 21381120819 25 32 25 30 27 57 8114690201 8280411530 10.6.2022

15 Pateli Pateli AWC Awc 21381120817 24 25 24 24 18 42 9778879698 8280411543 16.6.2022

16 Madhaba Madhaba AdibasisahiAWC Awc 21381120628 18 12 18 21 22 43 7894628885 8280411540 17.6.2022

17 Madhaba Madhaba AWC Awc 21381120619 20 30 20 27 29 56 9938683855 8280411540 17.6.2022

18 Madhaba Madhaba mundasahi Awc 21381120627 10 16 10 13 9 22 8984808821 8280411540 18.6.2022

19 Madhaba Madhaba Bisoidiha AWC Awc 21381120630 7 7 7 8 6 14 9040880428 8280411540 18.6.2022

20 Madhaba Pradhansahi AWC Awc 21381120620 32 72 32 36 41 77 9040379041 8280411537 20.6.2022

21 Nageswara Nageswara AWC Awc 21381120621 16 32 16 27 21 48 9861941953 8280411557 21.6.2022

22 Taila Taila-1AWC Awc 21381120622 15 26 15 30 17 47 9658655719 8280411557 22.6.2022

23 Taila Taila-2 AWC Awc 21381120623 17 15 17 17 15 32 6370429400 8280411546 23.6.2022

24 Basudevpur Basudevpur AWC Awc 21381120618 7 11 7 5 13 18 9692060926 8280411532 24.6.2022

25 Jahangirpur Jahangirpur AWC Awc 21381120613 24 28 24 31 28 59 9348639190 8280411550 24.6.2022

26 Ratanpur Ratanpur AWC Awc 21381120611 15 14 15 14 14 28 9438081553 8280411532 28.6.2022

27 Gajabara Gajabar AWC Awc 21381120616 8 9 8 7 10 17 9078587339 8280411532 28.6.2022

28 Jhatapada Jhatapada AWC Awc 21381120617 21 21 21 24 17 41 9692030146 8280411532 29.6.2022

29 Banamalipur Banamailipur AWC Awc 21381120612 18 17 18 23 12 35 9692065567 8280411525 29.6.2022

6 Baghasahi Baghasahi AWC Awc 21381120614 14 14 14 16 11 27 9938594465 8280411525 4.7.20
7 Kankadagodia Kankadagodia AWC Awc 21381120615 6 17 6 14 15 29 9556587405 8280411525 4.7.20
2 Anlo Anlo2 PS Sch ### PS # 5 6 # 7 # 18 18 36 8658232789
3 Babaja Babaja P.S Sch ### PSc # # 7 4 # # 23 21 44 9861782896 2.7.2022
4 Gobindrampatna Gobindrampatna PS Sch ### PSc # 9 7 # # # 29 20 49 8093464796 4.7.2022
5 Kalia ghai SSK BIDYAPITHA Sch Hs 65 70 ## 72 63 135 8895014259 5.7.2022
8 Kantapada sasana Kantapada P.S Sch ### PSc 4 6 2 7 7 # 12 8 20 8984553002 8280411483 6.7.2022
9 Kantapada sasana Sujanagarpatna P.S. Sch ### PSc 6 6 3 4 5 # 8 13 21 9861715437 6.7.2022

10 Kantapada sasana Kapileswarpur P.S. Sch ### PSc # 8 6 5 8 # 10 25 35 9668352281 7.7.2022
11 Kantapada sasana Kapileswarpur nodal UPS Sch ### UPsc 7 # # # # # # # 57 67 124 7205538091 8.7.2022
12 Majhikhanda Sri Radhakanta H.S Sch ### Hs # # # # 56 54 110 8018960345 12.7.2022

1 Anlo Anlo UGMES Sch ### UPS # 8 # 7 # # # # # 65 56 121 8342090376 13.7.2022

15 Nuagaon Radhakanta upmes SCH UPsc # # # 44 45 89 9238987959 14.7.2022
16 Nuagaan Nuagaan centre P.S Sch ### PSc # # # # # # 40 35 75 9777023367 15.7.2022
13 Krushnaprasd Krushnaprasad-1AWC Awc 21381120301 14 16 14 13 19 32 9938974582 8280411548 16.7.2022
14 Krushnaprasd Krushnaprasad-2AWC Awc 21381120302 6 9 6 8 7 15 9938842310 8280411548 16.7.2022

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2022

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2022



17 Nuagaan Nuapatna school school PSc 6 5 8 9 8 # 8 18 26 8018433665 18.7.2022

18 Gobindapada gobindapada p.s. sch PSc 3 4 5 5 5 # 10 12 22 9937918584 18.7.2022
19 Badakorkora Badakorkor P.S Sch ### PSc # # 5 9 6 # 23 31 54 9040222037 19.7.2022
20 Niali Niali College College ### College # 100 100 200 9861292538 9437442660 20.7.2022
21 Niali Niali College College ### College # 100 100 200 9861292538 9437442660 20.7.2022
22 Niali Niali Urdu -2 P.S Sch ### PSc # # # # # # # # # 77 81 158 8895405368 21.7.20
26 Nizighara Nizighar AWC Awc 21381120310 10 13 10 9 14 23 9777597172 8280411549 22.7.2022
23 Niali Niali Urdu P.S Sch ### PSc # # # # 34 20 54 9040601200 26.7.2022
24 Niali Prachi Womens college College ### College # 202 202 9238987680 8093451697 27.7.2022
25 Niali Prachi Womens college College ### College # 202 202 9238987680 8093451697 27.7.2022
29 Niali Niali Hs Sch ### HS # 290 110 400 9861443492 9861638911 28.7.2022
30 Niali Niali Hs Sch ### HS # 290 110 400 9861443492 9861638911 29.7.2022
31 Sarana Sarana AWC Awc 21381120309 9 21 9 12 10 22 9938794609 8280411548 30.7.2022

1 Haladibasanta Haladibasnta P.S Sch ### PSc # # # # # # 23 25 48 9238898854 1.8.2022

4 Olansha Olansha UPS SCH ### UPsc 4 7 5 # 8 6 4 # 25 24 49 8895324844 2.8.2022

5 Niali Nilamani Girls Hs Sch ### HS # # # # # # 221 221 9777250091 3.8.2022

6 Niali Nilamani Girls Hs Sch ### HS # # # # # # 221 221 9777250091 4.8.2022

7 Haladibasanta Sahanajpur P.S. Sch ### PSc # # # # # # 25 26 51 9040887539 5.8.2022
32 Nachigaon Nachigaan AWC Awc 21381120305 26 38 26 33 38 71 9937586132 8280411559 6.8.2022
8 Tolla Tollagopinathpur P.S. Sch ### PSc 4 5 # 9 6 # 14 18 32 9439826092 10.8.2022

11 Podana Podana UPS Sch UPsc # # # # 25 23 48 9178722199 12.8.2022
9 Jallarpur Rameswara  Nodal Bidyapitha Sch ### Hs # # # # # # # # # # # 147 177 324 9658062239 16.8.2022

10 Jallarpur Rameswara Nodal  Bidyapitha Sch ### Hs # # # # # # # # # # # 147 177 324 9658062239 17.8.2022
12 Jallarpur Solamanga P.S. Sch ### PSc 7 6 6 # 9 # 18 17 35 9861773600 19.8.2022
13 Lunigaon lunigaan P.S. Sch ### PSc 7 8 5 9 # # 10 13 23 9040192052 19.8.2022
27 Nuapitapada Nuapitapada-1AWC Awc 21381120303 20 26 20 25 21 46 8984272191 8280411551 20.8.2022
28 Nuapitapada nuapitapada-2AWC Awc 21381120304 19 26 19 18 23 41 7683831979 8280411528 20.8.2022
16 Tampada Tampada U.P.S Sch UPsc # # # # # # # # # 68 63 131 9938288023 23.8.2022

19 KAPASI Kapasi UGPS Sch ### UPsc 5 # # # # # # # 18 35 53 9439494782 24.8.2022
21 Baghamara Baghamara P.S Sch ### PSc 9 8 7 5 7 # 19 27 46 9938637101 25.8.2022
22 Tihudi Tihudi Parimala HS Sch ### HS # 7 7 # 53 52 105 9556414201 26.8.2022

1 Sadanasa Sadansa P.S. Sch ### PSc 6 9 5 8 # # 12 24 36 9938436316 29.8.2022

2 TAMPADA Kutamchandi Bidyapitha Sch ### HS 50 68 # 36 34 70 9437740006 9437740006 30.8.2022

3 karanga Karanga P.S. Sch ### PSc 17 19 15 22 23 # 45 39 84 9938739198 2.9.2022
23 Ambapada Ambapada-1AWC Awc 21381120319 22 32 22 28 26 54 9778998879 8280411545 3.9.2022

5 Sarakora Sarakora UGMES Sch ### UPsc 8 7 5 8 9 10 13 # 29 27 56 8658113308 6.9.2022

7 Karanga Sidhamangala Nodal Vidyaniketan Sch ### HS 56 65 74 95102 # 143 167 310 9861399009 7.9.2022

8 Karanga Sidhamangala Nodal Vidyaniketan Sch ### HS 56 65 74 95102 # 143 167 310 9861399009 8.9.2022

9 Sadansha Trilochneswar NODAL HS Sch ### HS 24 21 29 46 31 # 90 70 160 9937316933 9861373060 9.9.2022

10 Pateli Pateli Nodal UPS Sch ### UPsc 5 7 6 6 12 10 9 # 24 24 48 9937562193 13.9.2022

11 Kantisala Kantisala P.S. Sch ### PSc 8 9 7 3 2 10 6 # 18 15 33 9938771315 14.9.2022

14 Gundara Gundara UPS Sch ### UPsc 18 22 23 15 17 28 35 # 80 84 164 9178627988 15.9.2022

21 Madhaba Madhaba centre P.S. Sch ### PSc 20 18 22 22 29 # 51 50 101 7749854727 16.9.2022

6 Ambapada Ambapada-2AWC Awc 21381120320 28 27 28 21 28 49 9090911057 8280411545 17.9.2022

18 Madhaba Madhabananda  jew  nodal BidyapithaSch ### HS 41 38 69 84 87 # 158 135 293 7873632104 21.9.2022

19 Madhaba Madhabananda  jew  nodal BidyapithaSch ### HS 41 38 69 84 87 # 158 135 293 7873632104 22.9.2022

20 Madhaba Madhabananda  jew  nodal BidyapithaSch ### HS 41 38 69 84 87 # 158 135 293 7873632104 23.9.2022

22 Ambapada Ambapada P.S Sch ### PSc 14 17 15 13 19 # 39 36 75 9937858706 27.9.2022

23 Binishpur Binishpur centre P.S Sch ### PSc 20 19 18 18 22 # 40 32 72 9937330134 28.9.2022

1 Madhaba Pradhansahi UPS Sch ### UPsc 12 16 10 15 16 12 19 # 47 35 82 9438276060 29.9.2022

4 Taila Taila project P.S Sch ### PSc 4 5 7 5 14 # 18 17 35 9937922126 30.9.2022

15 Binishpur Binishpur AWC Awc 21381120312 20 31 20 24 27 51 8280955625 8280411542 1.10.2022

16 Kudapatna KudaPatna AWC Awc 21381120318 19 25 19 23 24 47 8018283578 8280411547 6.10.2022

17 Badheipatna BadheipatnaAWC Awc 21381120314 17 17 17 23 40 8018263212 8280411547 6.10.2022

2 Kunjipatna Kojiapatna AWC Awc 21381120313 11 11 11 # 6 16 22 9938672741 8280411542 7.10.2022

3 Devipatna Devipatna AWC Awc 21381120317 10 29 10 # 19 20 39 8658815195 8280411544 7.10.2022

5 Telipatna Telipatna UGMES Sch ### UPsc 4 8 11 7 6 11 12 # 29 25 54 8763427141 10.10.2022

10 Jahangirpur Jahangirpur UPS Sch ### UPsc 8 11 10 12 3 18 11 # 27 36 63 9937746643 11.10.2022

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2022

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2022

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2022



12 Banmalipur Banamalipur UGMES Sch ### UPsc 6 8 7 6 12 17 9 22 # 40 30 70 9777065815 12.10.2022

13 Baghasahi Baghasahi project PS Sch ### PSc 5 7 6 9 8 # 17 21 38 9556613768 8280411525 13.10.2022

14 Ratanpur Ratanpur HS Sch ### HS 3 6 9 9 12 19 10 21 # 22 38 60 9090539217 14.10.2022

6 Mahatapari MahatapariAWC Awc 21381120315 23 20 23 # 22 21 43 8018071341 8280411541 15.10.2022

7 Mahatapari Paridasahi AWC Awc 21381120316 20 16 20 # 13 23 36 9777367827 8280411541 15.10.2022

16 Nuapitapada  Prachi Nodal UPS Sch ### UPsc 7 8 15 13 17 18 23 # 43 51 94 8984694702 18.10.2022

17 Krushnaprasad Krushnaprasad UGMES Sch ### UPsc 17 19 10 18 13 35 43 # 61 77 138 7657095357 19.10.2022

18 Krushnaprasd Biswanathabidyapitha Sch ### HS 53 55 # 60 48 108 9861030505 8018239639 20.10.2022

19 Nachigaon Nachigaan P.S Sch ### PSc 6 8 9 10 20 # 21 22 43 9937347086 21.10.2022

20 sarana Sarana P.S. Sch ### PSc 2 3 2 4 5 # 8 11 19 9861951957 21.10.2022

23 Nuabetanda Nuabetanda PS Sch ### PSc 13 12 16 15 18 # 27 37 64 9668533032 25.10.2022

24 Nuabetanda Kashi Biswanath Bidyapitha sch ### HS 15 20 # 17 18 35 8895063664 26.10.2022

25 Kulabetanda kulabetandaPs Sch ### PSc 10 12 9 13 4 # 25 23 48 9937568963 26.10.2022

26 Suninda Suninda AWC Awc 21381120327 15 14 15 # 16 13 29 9348683209 8280411533 22.10.20

27 Suninda Suninda Harijanasahi AWC Awc 21381120328 15 20 15 # 17 18 35 9937799122 8280411533 22.10.20

28 Mahatapari MahatapariAWC Awc 21381120315 23 20 23 # 22 21 43 8018071341 8280411541 27.10.20

29 Mahatapari Paridasahi AWC Awc 21381120316 20 16 20 # 13 23 36 9777367827 8280411541 27.10.20

30 kualabetanda kulabetandaAWC Awc 21381120308 25 29 25 # 30 24 54 9040925710 8280411552 28.10.20

31 Purunabetanda Purunabetanda AWC Awc 21381120324 26 34 26 # 35 25 60 9938442391 8280411549 29.10.20

1 Ambapada Binishpur UPS Sch ### UPsc 44 43 # 48 39 87 8763314648 27.10.2022

2 Ambapada Basudevbidyapitha Sch ### HS 85 75 # 63 97 160 9437300436 28.10.2022

8 kualabetanda kulabetandaAWC Awc 21381120308 25 29 25 # 30 24 54 9040925710 8280411552 29.10.2022

3 Kudapatna Kudapatna UGMES Sch ### UPsc 25 26 24 28 22 32 33 # 82 123 205 9040031687 8280411547 1.11.2022

4 Mahatapari MahatapariUPS Sch ### UPsc 14 17 15 16 13 22 24 # 57 64 121 9777928840 2.11.2022

5 Kothamula Kothamula AWC Awc 21381120323 16 19 16 # 19 16 35 9777854646 8280411536 7.11.20

6 Nivarana Nivarana AWC Awc 21381120321 21 19 21 # 24 16 40 9777929112 8280411536 7.11.20

7 Nivarana Nivarana UGMES Sch ### UPsc 14 11 17 13 26 20 30 # 57 73 130 9777773481 3.11.2022

8 Nivarana Nivarana H.S Sch HS 41 # 24 17 41 9937950561 8280411536 4.11.2022

9 Purunabetanda Purunabetanda AWC Awc 21381120324 26 34 26 # 35 25 60 9938442391 8280411549 5.11.2022

9 Suninda Suninda UPS Sch ### UPsc 9 12 12 11 10 12 6 12 # 44 30 74 9938516123 9.11.2022

21 Salapoi Salapoi AWC Awc 21381120326 7 3 7 # 5 5 10 9938137442 8280411533 10.11.2022

22 Rokida Rokida AWC Awc 21381120325 10 7 10 # 9 8 17 8018653568 8280411552 10.11.2022

26 Suninda Suninda AWC Awc 21381120327 15 14 15 # 16 13 29 9348683209 8280411533 11.11.2022

27 Suninda Suninda Harijanasahi AWC Awc 21381120328 15 20 15 # 17 18 35 9937799122 8280411533 11.11.2022

28 Mahatapari MahatapariAWC Awc 21381120315 23 20 23 # 22 21 43 8018071341 8280411541 15.11.2022

29 Mahatapari Paridasahi AWC Awc 21381120316 20 16 20 # 13 23 36 9777367827 8280411541 15.11.2022

10 Nivarana Nivarana Bariksahi AWC Awc 21381120322 9 22 9 # 17 14 31 9937875736 8280411536 16.11.2022

11 Anlo Anlo 1 AWC Awc 21381120201 20 35 20 29 26 55 9668164824 8280411480 17.11.2022

12 Anlo sudansahi AWC Awc 21381120211 19 32 19 # 23 32 55 9861533221 8280411480 17.11.2022

13 Anlo Anlo 2AWC Awc 21381120202 26 26 26 # 29 23 52 9556969950 8280411481 18.11.2022

14 Ghodatikili Ghodatikili AWC Awc 21381120204 8 18 8 # 13 13 26 9114652434 19.11.2022

15 Kantapada sasana Kantapada Sasana 1 AWC Awc 21381120206 27 43 27 # 22 20 42 7894847814 8280411483 19.11.2022

16 Kantapada sasana Kantapada Sasana 2 AWC Awc 21381120205 11 31 11 # 24 22 46 9237005891 8280411482 22.11.2022

17 Babaja Babaja AWC Awc 21381120203 26 34 26 # 30 30 60 8658786819 8280411465 23.11.2022

18 Sujanagarpatna Sujanagarpatna AWC Awc 21381120207 20 34 20 # 28 26 54 9040283994 8280411482 24.11.2022

19 Gobindarampatna Gobindrampatna AWC Awc 21381120208 37 45 37 # 40 42 82 9861623387 8280411475 25.11.2022

20 Nuagaan Mudulisahi Nuagaan mudulisahiAWC Awc 21381120104 13 27 13 # 20 17 37 9861512028 8280411474 29.11.2022

21 Nuagaan Nuagaan -2 AWC Awc 21381120102 15 38 15 # 24 29 53 8093235967 8280411461 29.11,2022

22 Nuagaan Nuagaan -1 AWC Awc 21381120101 21 22 21 # 21 25 46 9040196776 8280411474 30.11.2022

1  NuagaanBalisahi Nuagaan Balisahi AWC Awc 21381120103 18 40 18 # 29 29 58 8895290839 8280411658 1.12.2022

2 Balamatha Balamatha AWC Awc 21381120106 8 19 8 # 15 12 27 7789098471 8280411466 2.12.2022

3 niali SovenswarMandirSahiAWC Awc 21381120107 18 22 18 # 20 20 40 8093561726 8280411474 2.12.2022

4 Badakorkar BadakorkorAWC Awc 21381120105 18 17 18 # 17 18 35 9937697380 8280411464 3.12.2022

5 Gobindapada Gobindapada AWC Awc 21381120220 17 33 17 # 29 23 52 9777025617 8280411486 6.12.2022

6 Olansha olansha AWC AWC 21381120221 16 26 16 # 16 26 42 9777496174 8280411485 7.12.2022

7 Majhikhanda Majhikhanda-1 AWC Awc 21381120108 12 25 12 # 16 21 37 8658168212 8280411460 7.12.2022

8 Majhikhanda majhikhanda-2 AWC Awc 21381120109 33 57 33 # 37 53 90 7205380370 8280411458 8.12.2022

9 Majhikhanda Majhikhanda-3 AWC Awc 21381120110 28 41 28 # 38 31 69 8984685593 8280411460 9.12.2022

10 Purbakhanda pubakhanda -2 AWC Awc 21381120117 7 29 7 # 20 16 36 9040363130 8280411562 13.12.22

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2022

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2022



11 Purbakhanda Purba khanda-1 AWC Awc 21381120116 15 23 15 # 19 18 37 7655996317 8280411462 14.12.22

12 Purbakhanda Purba khanda3-AWC Awc 21381120118 6 24 6 # 17 13 30 8895620015 8280411476 15.12.22

13 Purbakhanda purba khanda muslimbasti Awc 21381120115 25 35 25 # 36 24 60 7684968457 8280411484 15.12.22

14 Niali Harijanasahi Awc 21381120112 7 8 7 # 7 8 15 9937353744 16.12.22

15 Niali Niali sahi AWC mini Awc 21381120111 7 13 7 # 10 10 20 7504465669 16.12.22

16 Niali niali munda sahi Awc 21381120121 17 30 17 # 23 24 47 9658189870 8280411476 17.12.22

17 Baragodia Baragodia AWC Awc 21381120114 7 7 7 # 7 7 14 9237474541 8280411484 20.12.22

18 Purbakhanda Dinasinghpatna AWC Awc 21381120113 12 21 12 # 16 18 34 9437808810 8280411484 20.12.22

19 Haladibasanta Haladibasnta AWC Awc 21381120119 19 22 19 # 22 19 41 7205776682 8280411469 21.12.22

20 Purbakhanda Kuanrisahi AWC Awc 21381120120 14 25 14 # 26 13 39 8093565661 8280411467 21.12.22

21 Sahanajpur sahanajpur AWC Awc 21381120602 20 36 20 # 29 27 56 7657072218 9090291751 22.12.22

22 Tolla Tolla-1 AWC Awc 21381120603 20 42 20 # 33 29 62 9556732028 8280411479 23.12.22

23 Tolla Tolla-2 AWC Awc 21381120604 26 20 26 20 # 26 20 46 9861190360 8280411463 27.12.22

24 Jallarpur Jallarpur AWC Awc 21381120601 21 22 21 # 17 26 43 8763416914 8280411488 28.12.22

25 kulajallarpur Kulajallarpur AWC Awc 21381120606 25 16 25 # 21 20 41 8093351850 8280411472 29.12.22

1 lunigaan Lunigaan nadikulasahi AWC Awc 21381120610 8 13 8 # 9 12 21 9556719589 8280411538 30.12.22
2 Gadagadikula Gadagadikula AWC Awc 21381120607 10 20 10 # 18 11 29 9692117798 8280411472 30.12.22
3 Lunigaan Lunigaan AWC Awc 21381120608 17 10 17 # 16 11 27 9861293344 8280411538 31.12.22
4 Lunigaan Lunigaan patasahiAWC Awc 21381120609 12 14 12 # 9 17 26 9937490508 8280411538 31.12.22

5 Podana Podana AWC Awc 21381120805 8 12 8 # 10 10 20 6370160364 8280411558 3.1.23
6 Podana Podana patasahi AWC Awc 21381120806 8 5 8 # 7 6 13 9439873781 8280411558 3.1.23
7 Podana Podana Balisahi Awc 21381120807 21 21 21 # 15 27 42 8984403340 8280411564 4.1.23
8 Podana Podana dandahi AWC Awc 21381120813 7 9 7 # 5 11 16 9938604745 8280411566 4.1.23
9 Podana Podana Mandirasahi Awc 21381120808 6 8 6 # 9 5 14 9438660146 8280411558 4.1.23

10 Tampada Tampada-1 AWC Awc 21381120624 24 7 24 # 17 14 31 9077310349 8280411470 5.1.23
11 Tampada Tampada-2 AWC Awc 21381120625 23 32 23 # 29 26 55 9438680037 8280411470 5.1.23
12 Tampada Matha sahi AWC Awc 21381120629 8 13 8 # 15 6 21 7787030093 8280411526 5.1.23
13 Tampada Raghunathpur AWC Awc 21381120626 12 11 12 # 8 15 23 9437852870 8280411471 6.1.23

14 Badaro Badaro AWC Awc 21381120803 8 6 8 # 10 4 14 9556534744 8280411526 7.1.23
15 Badaro Badaro Dandasahi AWC Awc 21381120804 8 9 8 # 11 6 17 8984119918 8280411526 7.1.23
16 Badaro Badaro harijanasahi AWC Awc 21381120812 14 5 14 # 9 10 19 9114736949 8280411526 7.1.23
17 Korkor korkor AWC Awc 21381120802 6 18 6 # 9 15 24 7683956169 8280411562 10.1.23
18 Kulakorkor kulakorkor AWC Awc 21381120810 12 15 12 # 15 12 27 7205729434 8280411562 10.1.23
19 Arakata Arakata  AWC Awc 21381120811 8 11 8 # 12 7 19 9437830070 8280411562 11.1.23
20 KulaKapasi KulakapasiAWC Awc 21381120809 7 9 7 # 9 7 16 6371739146 8280411561 11.1.23
21 Kapasi Kapasi AWC Awc 21381120801 22 28 22 # 28 22 50 8144714868 8280411561 12.1.23
22 Tihudi Tihudi-1 AWC Awc 21381120826 22 32 22 # 25 29 54 917849330 8280411563 13.1.23
23 Tihudi Tihudi-2 AWC Awc 21381120827 12 16 12 # 17 11 28 8018426567 8280411531 17.1.23
24 Parimal Parimal AWC Awc 21381120830 11 18 11 # 13 16 29 9938420851 8280411531 17.1.23
25 Baghamara Baghamara AWC Awc 21381120828 8 24 8 # 15 17 32 6370386546 8280411529 18.1.23
26 Taradapada Taradapada AWC Awc 21381120731 8 9 8 # 10 7 17 9178399009 8280411529 18.1.23

27 Sadansa Sadansa AWC Awc 21381120815 20 35 20 # 24 31 55 8093376749 8280411539 19.1.23
28 Sadansa Sadansa Baliguda AWC Awc 21381120823 14 8 14 # 14 8 22 9692193234 8280411539 19.1.23
29 Sarakula Sarakula AWC Awc 21381120822 23 16 23 # 22 24 46 9937620884 8280411554 20.1.23
30 Sutinda Sutinda AWC Awc 21381120814 10 10 10 # 11 9 20 7855029112 8280411554 20.1.23
31 Karanga Karanga AWC Awc 21381120820 19 31 22 # 23 27 50 9668254939 8280411556 21.1.23
32 Karanga Karanga Bhoisahi AWC Awc 21381120825 13 17 13 # 15 15 30 7735616614 8280411556 21.1.23
1 Karanga KarangaBalikudaAWC Awc 21381120821 8 17 8 25 16 9 25 9439692204 8280411535 24.1.21
2 Nuasatanga Nuasatanga Baliguda AWC Awc 21381120311 13 17 13 30 15 15 30 9439692204 8280411535 24.1.23
3 Pateli Pateli AWC Awc 21381120817 23 25 23 48 26 22 48 9778879698 8280411543 25.1.23
4 Kantisala Kantisala kulasahiAWC Awc 21381120824 14 15 14 # 17 12 29 9658308208 8280411553 27.1.23
5 Kantisala KantisalaAWC AWC 21381120816 22 36 22 # 32 26 58 9861001426 8280411553 27.1.23
6 Gundara Gundara-1 AWC Awc 21381120818 20 30 20 # 30 20 50 9938622394 8280411500 31.1.23
7 Gundara Gundara-2 AWC Awc 21381120819 25 30 0 # 30 25 55 8114690201 8280411530 31.1.23

8 Madhaba Madhaba AdibasisahiAWC Awc 21381120628 20 12 20 # 16 16 32 7894628885 8280411540 1.2.23
9 Madhaba Madhaba AWC Awc 21381120619 24 30 24 # 32 22 54 9938683855 8280411540 1.2.23

10 Madhaba Madhaba mundasahi Awc 21381120627 10 16 10 # 14 12 26 8984808821 8280411540 2.2.23
11 Madhaba Madhaba Bisoidiha AWC Awc 21381120630 5 10 5 # 9 6 15 9040880428 8280411540 2.2.23
12 Madhaba Pradhansahi AWC Awc 21381120620 16 72 16 # 45 43 88 9040379041 8280411537 3.2.23

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2023

FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2023



13 Nageswara Nageswara AWC Awc 21381120621 16 32 16 # 26 22 48 9861941953 8280411557 4.2.23

14 Taila Taila-1AWC Awc 21381120622 15 26 15 # 25 16 41 9658655719 8280411557 7.2.23
15 Taila Taila-2 AWC Awc 21381120623 17 15 17 # 18 14 32 6370429400 8280411546 8.2.23
16 kulapitapada kulapitapadaAWC Awc 21381120307 18 17 18 35 16 19 35 9861067113 8280411527 9.2.23
17 Nuasatanga Nuasatanga AWC Awc 21381120306 10 38 10 48 20 28 48 9178690469 8280411585 9.2.23
18 Nuapitapada Nuapitapada-1AWC Awc 21381120303 20 25 20 45 24 21 45 8984272191 8280411551 10.2.23
19 Nuapitapada nuapitapada-2AWC Awc 21381120304 16 26 16 42 21 21 42 7683831979 8280411528 10.2.23
20 Krushnaprasd Krushnaprasad-1AWC Awc 21381120301 18 18 18 36 22 14 36 9938974582 8280411548 14.2.23
21 Krushnaprasd Krushnaprasad-2AWC Awc 21381120302 5 9 5 14 7 7 14 9938842310 8280411548 14.2.23
22 Basudevpur Basudevpur AWC Awc 21381120618 6 11 6 17 7 10 17 9692060926 8280411532 15.2.23
23 Jahangirpur Jahangirpur AWC Awc 21381120613 17 28 17 45 24 21 45 9348639190 8280411550 15.2.23
24 Ratanpur Ratanpur AWC Awc 21381120611 11 14 11 25 10 15 25 9438081553 8280411532 16.2.23
25 Gajabara Gajabar AWC Awc 21381120616 7 7 7 14 9 5 14 9078587339 8280411532 16.2.23
26 Jhatapada Jhatapada AWC Awc 21381120617 f 14 21 14 35 19 16 35 9692030146 8280411532 17.2.23
27 Banamalipur Banamailipur AWC Awc 21381120612 11 17 11 28 18 10 28 9692065567 8280411525 17.2.23

28 Baghasahi Baghasahi AWC Awc 21381120614 22 14 22 36 19 17 36 9938594465 8280411525 21.2.23
29 Kankadagodia Kankadagodia AWC Awc 21381120615 13 17 13 30 14 16 30 9556587405 8280411525 21.2.23
1 Nachigaon Nachigaan AWC Awc 21381120305 29 38 29 67 35 32 67 9937586132 8280411559 22.2.23
2 Sarana Sarana AWC Awc 21381120309 8 21 8 29 17 12 29 9938794609 8280411548 23.2.23
3 kualabetanda kulabetandaAWC Awc 21381120308 25 45 25 70 32 38 70 9040925710 8280411552 24.2.23
4 Purunabetanda Purunabetanda AWC Awc 21381120324 26 34 26 60 25 35 60 9938442391 8280411549 28.2.23

5 Nizighara Nizighar AWC Awc 21381120310 15 21 15 36 18 18 36 9777597172 8280411549 1.3.23
6 Ambapada Ambapada-1AWC Awc 21381120319 18 32 18 50 29 21 50 9778998879 8280411545 2.3.23
7 Ambapada Ambapada-2AWC Awc 21381120320 17 27 17 44 23 21 44 9090911057 8280411545 3.3.23
8 Binishpur Binishpur AWC Awc 21381120312 21 50 21 71 40 31 71 8280955625 8280411542 4.3.23
9 Kudapatna KudaPatna AWC Awc 21381120318 19 25 19 44 26 18 44 8018283578 8280411547 9.3.23

10 Badheipatna BadheipatnaAWC Awc 21381120314 14 27 14 41 22 19 41 8018263212 8280411547 9.3.23
11 Kunjiapatna Kunjiapatna AWC Awc 21381120313 11 11 11 22 6 16 22 9938672741 8280411542 10.3.23

12 Devipatna Devipatna AWC Awc 21381120317 10 29 10 39 19 20 39 8658815195 8280411544 10.3.23
13 Mahatapari MahatapariAWC Awc 21381120315 23 20 23 43 22 21 43 8018071341 8280411541 14.3.23
14 Mahatapari Paridasahi AWC Awc 21381120316 20 16 20 36 13 23 36 9777367827 8280411541 14.3.23
15 Nivarana Nivarana AWC Awc 21381120321 21 19 21 40 24 16 40 9938083785 8280411536 15.3.23
16 Kothamula Kothamula AWC Awc 21381120323 16 19 16 35 19 16 35 9777854646 8280411536 15.3.23
17 Nivarana Nivarana Bariksahi AWC Awc 21381120322 9 22 9 31 17 14 31 9937875736 8280411536 16.3.23
18 Suninda Suninda AWC Awc 21381120327 15 14 15 29 16 13 29 7682055162 8280411533 17.3.23
19 Suninda Suninda Harijanasahi AWC Awc 21381120328 15 20 15 35 17 18 35 9937799122 8280411533 17.3.23
20 Salapoi Salapoi AWC Awc 21381120326 7 3 7 10 4 6 10 9938137442 8280411533 18.3.23
21 Rokida Rokida AWC Awc 21381120325 9 9 9 18 10 8 18 8018653568 8280411552 18.3.23

FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2023


